
Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

COACHELLA WEST CR 

CVHS 

CV AM 1B 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: CR 001 

9:36 am (1) WHITE WHEELS ON JACKSON ST 

9:42 am (2) RINCON HOMES 

9:46 am (3) BELLA VIDA HOMES 

9:48 am (4) 48TH AVE @ LAS BRISAS WAY 

9:49 am (5) Smoketree Apartments 

9:53 am (6) TIERRA DEL SOL JACKSON ST SIDE 

9:56 am (7) TIERRA DEL SOL CALHOUN ST SIDE 

9:59 am (8) LA PALOMA ESTATES 

10:04 am (9) LAS PLUMAS 

10:07 am (10) Bella Canto 

10:15 am (11) CVHS BUS LOADING 

1/6 
 

CV AM 1B 6/11/2021 12:14 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

COACHELLA EAST #1 CR 

CVHS 

CV AM 2B 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: CR 002 

9:42 am (1) TYLER ST @ CASTRO'S TRAILER PARK 

9:44 am (2) VISTA ESCONDIDA AVE. 54 

9:47 am (3) Ave 53 @ La Paz (1st Stop) 

9:51 am (4) GENOA STREET@ 53rd AVE/RANCHO CIELO 

9:58 am (5) DATE AVE @ CAIRO ST /BOBBY DUKE 

10:01 am (6) ORCHARD ST @ 5TH ST 

10:03 am (7) VALLEY RD @ JENNIFER WAY 

10:07 am (8) HARRISON ST @ CEDAR SPRINGS 

10:15 am (9) CVHS BUS LOADING 

2/6 
 

CV AM 2B 6/11/2021 12:14 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

COACHELLA MIDDLE #1 CR 

CVHS 

CV AM 3B 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: CR 003 

9:49 am (1) BAGDAD AVE @ DOUMA ST/BAGDOUMA PARK 

9:52 am (2) CAPITOLA AVE @ OCEANO RD 

9:59 am (3) VALENCIA HOMES 

10:03 am (4) LA POSADA 

10:06 am (5) La Morada 

10:09 am (6) La Colonia Bus Turnout 

10:15 am (7) CVHS BUS LOADING 

3/6 
 

CV AM 3B 6/11/2021 12:14 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

COACHELLA SOUTH CR 

CVHS 

CV AM 4B 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: CR 004 

9:39 am (1) AVENUE 54TH @ SLATE DR 

9:44 am (2) 58TH AVE @ COTTON LN 

9:51 am (3) 61335 Harrison St 

9:56 am (4) 83281 60th Ave 

10:02 am (5) 83158 58TH AVE 

10:04 am (6) 82230 58TH AVE 

10:08 am (7) WESTSIDE SCHOOL 

10:15 am (8) CVHS BUS LOADING 

4/6 
 

CV AM 4B 6/11/2021 12:14 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

COACHELLA EAST #2 CR 

CVHS 

CV AM 5B 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: CR 005 

9:53 am (1) EAGLE RANCH 

9:58 am (2) TYLER ST @ LAS CASAS 1 

10:02 am (3) TYLER ST @  PALMERAS 

10:04 am (4) 50632 TYLER ST 

10:15 am (5) CVHS BUS LOADING 

5/6 
 

CV AM 5B 6/11/2021 12:14 PM 



Stop Time 

Time: 

Route Number: Bus: 

Route Description: 

Anchor: 

Route Stop Locations 

COACHELLA MIDDLE #2 CR 

CVHS 

CV AM 6B 

 

Distance: 

 Driver: 

Jun 11, 2021 9:53 AM Updated: 

Package Number: CR 006 

9:48 am (1) ADOBE @ WESTERFIELD WAY 

9:54 am (2) DE ORO PARK 

9:59 am (3) PHOENIX AVE @ HIBISCO ST 

10:02 am (4) RANCHO LAS FLORES 

10:06 am (5) FIESTA HOMES 

10:15 am (6) CVHS BUS LOADING 

6/6 
 

CV AM 6B 6/11/2021 12:14 PM 


